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Multi functional, high performance lampe free laser projectors with built-in interactive features for digital whiteboarding, content sharing and more

BrightLink 760Wi V11HA80020 $1,971 $2,495
4,100 color
 4,100 white WXGA WXGA 13.2

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

3 HDMI, 2 VGA, Composite
Video,v C x 2 (D-sub 15), USB-

B, RS-232
01:01.4 N/A 16W Mono

Wired: RJ-45
Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

BrightLink 770Fi V11HA78020 $2,320 $2,903
4,100 color
 4,100 white 1080p 1080p 13.2

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

3 HDMI, 2 VGA, Composite
Video, C x 2 (D-sub 15), USB-B,

RS-232
01:01.4

21:9
 16:6 16W Mono

Wired: RJ-45
Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

BrightLink 1480Fi V11H921520 $2,542 $3,097
5,000 color
 5,000 white 1080p 1366 x 768 with

Panel Shift
21.4

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

3 HDMI, VGA, Composite Video,
C x 2 (HD-15), RGB Component,

RGB Video, Composite, USB
01:01.4 N/A

2 x 8
 Watts

Wired: RJ-45
Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

BrightLink 1485Fi V11H919520 $2,875 $3,430
5,000 color
 5,000 white 1080p 1366 x 768 with

Panel Shift
21.4

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

3 HDMI, VGA, Composite Video,
C x 2 (HD-15), RGB Component,

RGB Video, Composite, USB
01:01.4

21:9
 16:6

2 x 8
 Watts

Wired: RJ-45
Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection
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Ultra-short throw Classroom Projectors - Lamp free laser projectors designed to display from close range, virtually eliminating shadowing.

PowerLite 760W V11HA81020 $1,562 $2,204
4,100 color
 4,100 white WXGA WXGA 13.2

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

3 HDMI, 2 VGA, Composite
Video, C x 2 (D-sub 15), USB-A,

USB-B, RS-232 , RJ-45 LAN
01:01.4 N/A 16W Mono

Wired: RJ-45
Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite 770F V11HA79020 $1,971 $2,495
4,100 color
 4,100 white 1080p 1080p 12.5

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

3 HDMI, 2 VGA, Composite
Video, C x 2 (D-sub 15), USB-A,

USB-B, RS-232 , RJ-45 LAN
01:01.4

21:9
 16:6 16W Mono

Wired: RJ-45
Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite 775F V11HA83120 $1,971 $2,495
4,100 color
 4,100 white 1080p 1080p 12.5

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

3 HDMI, 2 VGA, Composite
Video, C x 2 (D-sub 15), USB-A,

USB-B, RS-232 , RJ-45 LAN
01:01.4

21:9
 16:6 16W Mono RJ-45 (Content over

IP): Built-In
Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite 800F V11H923520 $2,431 $2,986
5,000 color
 5,000 white 1080p 1366 x 768 with

Panel Shift
20.7

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

3 HDMI, HDMI out, 2 VGA,
Composite Video, C x 2 (D-sub

15), 2x USB-A, USB-B, RS-232 ,
RJ-45 LAN, HDBaseT

01:01.4
21:9
 16:6

2 x 8
 Watts

Wired: RJ-45,
HDBaseT

 Wireless: Option

With optional LAN
adapter: Miracast,

iProjection

PowerLite 805F V11H923620 $2,431 $2,986
5,000 color
 5,000 white 1080p 1366 x 768 with

Panel Shift
20.7

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

3 HDMI, HDMI out, 2 VGA,
Composite Video, C x 2 (D-sub

15), 2x USB-A, USB-B, RS-232 ,
RJ-45 LAN, HDBaseT

01:01.4
21:9
 16:6

2 x 8
 Watts

Wired: RJ-45,
HDBaseT

 Wireless: Option

With optional LAN
adapter: Miracast,

iProjection

PowerLite 810E V11HA99020 $3,329 $3,662
5,000 color
 5,000 white

1920 x
 1080 x 2 1080p + 4 KE 28

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

2 HDMI, HDBaseT, USB-A,
USB-B

01:01.4
21:9
 16:6

2 x 8
 Watts

Wired: RJ-45,
HDBaseT

 Wireless: Built-in
Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite 815E V11HA99120 $3,329 $3,662
5,000 color
 5,000 white

1920 x
 1080 x 2 1080p + 4 KE 28

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

2 HDMI, HDBaseT, USB-A,
USB-B

01:01.4
21:9
 16:6

2 x 8
 Watts

Wired: RJ-45,
HDBaseT

 Wireless: Built-in
Miracast, iProjection
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Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28
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Short throw Classroom Projectors - Lamp free laser projectors designed to display large images from close range, while minimizing shadows

PowerLite L210SW V11HA76020 $1,339 $1,572
4,000 color
 4,000 white WXGA WXGA 10.4

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

2 HDMI, 2 VGA, Composite
Video, C x 2 (D-sub 15), USB-B,

RS-232
01:01.4 N/A 16W Mono

Wired: RJ-45
Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite L210SF V11HA75020 $1,450 $1,683
4,000 color
 4,000 white 1080p 1080p 10.4

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

2 HDMI, 2 VGA, Composite
Video, C x 2 (D-sub 15), USB-B,

RS-232
01:01.4

21:9
 16:6 16W Mono

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite L690SU V11HB31020 $4,328 $4,661
6,200 color
 6,200 white WUXGA WUXGA 19.6

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDMI x 2, HDBaseT, USB A, USB
B, USB Playback, Audio Out

01:01.7
21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Built-in

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L695SU V11HB31120 $4,328 $4,661
6,200 color
 6,200 white WUXGA WUXGA 21

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI Out,
Audio Out, USB-A, USB-B, RS-

232C, RJ-45
01:01.7

21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Built-in

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L790SE V11HB26020 $5,549 $11,981
7,000 color
 7,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 19.8

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI Out,
Audio Out, USB-A, USB-B, RS-

232C, RJ-45
01:01.7

21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Built-in

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L795SE V11HB26120 $5,549 $6,104
7,000 color
 7,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2

WUXGA +
 4KE 19.8

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI Out,
Audio Out, USB-A, USB-B, RS-

232C, RJ-45
01:01.7

21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Built-in

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L690SE V11HB36020 $5,272 $5,710
6,000 color
 6,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 22

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI Out,
Audio Out, USB-A, USB-B, RS-

232C, RJ-45
01:01.4

21:9
 16:6 N/A

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L695SE V11HB36120 $5,272 $5,710
6,000 color
 6,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 22

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI Out,
Audio Out, USB-A, USB-B, RS-

232C, RJ-45
01:01.4

21:9
 16:6 N/A

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay
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Classroom series projectors - Lamp-free laser displays ranging from 4500 to 8000 lumens with the widest variety of resolutions (WXGA, Full HD, WUXGA and 4KE), built-in wired/wireless display, and network management capabilities.

LightScene EV 110 V11HA22020 $1,720 $2,774
2,200 color
 2,200 white WXGA WXGA 15.2

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

VGA, HDMI, SDHC, Direct
Playback, USB A, USB B

01:02.2 N/A
Stereo
 Mini/

 Bluetooth

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: N/A NA

LightScene EV 115 V11HA22120 $1,720 $2,774
2,200 color
 2,200 white WXGA WXGA 15.2

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

VGA, HDMI, SDHC, Direct
Playback, USB A, USB B

01:02.2 N/A
Stereo
 Mini/

 Bluetooth

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: N/A NA
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Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28
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Classroom series projectors - Lamp-free laser displays ranging from 4500 to 8000 lumens with the widest variety of resolutions (WXGA, Full HD, WUXGA and 4KE), built-in wired/wireless display, and network management capabilities.

PowerLite L210W V11HA70020 $1,054 $1,229
4,500 color
 4,500 white WXGA WXGA 9.5

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDMI x 2, VGA x 2, USB A,
USB B

1 -1.62 N/A
16 W
 Mono

Wired: RJ-45
Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite L260F V11HA69020 $1,220 $1,562
4,600 color
 4,600 white 1080p 1080p 9.5

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDMI x 2, VGA x 2, USB A,
USB B

1 -1.62
21:9
 16:6

16 W
 Mono

Wired: RJ-45
Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite L265F V11HA72120 $1,220 $1,562
4,600 color
 4,600 white 1080p 1080p 9.5

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

2 HDMI, 2 VGA0, USB A,
USB B

1 -1.62
21:9
 16:6 16 W

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Built-in Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite L530U V11HA27020 $2,490 $2,943
5,200 color
 5,200 white WUXGA WUXGA 18.1

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

VGA x2, HDMI x 2, HDBaseT,
USB A, USB B, USB Playback

01:01.6
21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

RJ-45 (Content over
IP): Built-In

Miracast, iProjection

PowerLite L690U V11HB29020 $3,515
6,500 color
 6,500 white WUXGA WUXGA 19.8

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI
Out, Audio Out, USB-A, USB-

B, RS-232C, RJ-45
01:01.6

21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

RJ-45 (Content over
IP): Built-In

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L790U V11HB28020 $3,995 $4,328
7,300 color
 7,300 white WUXGA WUXGA 19.8

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI
Out, Audio Out, USB-A, USB-

B, RS-232C, RJ-45
01:01.6

21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

RJ-45 (Content over
IP): Built-In

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L890U V11HB27020 $4,416 $4,803
8,000 color
 8,000 white WUXGA WUXGA 21

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI
Out, Audio Out, USB-A, USB-

B, RS-232C, RJ-45
01:01.6

21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

RJ-45 (Content over
IP): Built-In

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L690E V11HB25020 $3,527 $4,169
6,500 color
 6,500 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 19.8

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI
Out, Audio Out, USB-A, USB-

B, RS-232C, RJ-45
01:01.6

21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

RJ-45 (Content over
IP): Built-In

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L890E V11HB24020 $5,079 $5,587
8,000 color
 8,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 21

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI
Out, Audio Out, USB-A, USB-

B, RS-232C, RJ-45
01:01.6

21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

RJ-45 (Content over
IP): Built-In

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay

PowerLite L895E V11HB24120 $5,079 $5,587
8,000 color
 8,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 21

Laser
 up to 20,000/
30,000 hour

HDBaseT, 2x HDMI, HDMI
Out, Audio Out, USB-A, USB-

B, RS-232C, RJ-45
01:01.6

21:9
 16:6

10 W
 Mono

RJ-45 (Content over
IP): Built-In

Miracast, iProjection,
Airplay
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$3,069

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28

Brighter Futures Extended Service 
Plan: Upgrade to Next Business Day for 

year 4 or 5

(1 Yr) BFEPPSU1 
(2 Yr) BFEPPSU2

$17
 $28



Model Name Product
Code

Brighter
Futures

Price

MAP 
Price Lumens On-Screen

Resolution
Native

 Resolution
Weight

(lbs)
Light Source Computer and Video

Interfaces
Ultra-Wide

Aspect Ratio
Wired Network

Capability
Service Plan Description Service Plan SKU Service Plan Price

Pro Series Projectors: the ultimate solutions in high brightness, and full functionality with interchangeable lenses. Ideal for lecture halls, auditoriums and other large spaces.

EB-PQ2008B V11HB01820 $11,417 $20,118
8,000 color
 8,000 white 4K UHD 1080p with 4K

Crystal Motion
41

Laser
up to 20,000 hours 12G-SDI, HDMI x2, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

2-Year Return for Repair Extension for Years 4-5 Whole Unit
Exchange Extension (4th & 5th Yr) Return for Repair

Warranty upgrade to WUE (Yr 1-3) Upgrade & Extend
warranty to 5-years of WUE

EPPPRJPQR2
 EPPPRJPQE2
 EPPPRJPQ3

 EPPPRJPQE5

$992
 $1,191
 $277

 $1,290

EB-PQ2008W V11HB01920 $11,417 $20,118
8,000 color
 8,000 white 4K UHD 1080p with 4K

Crystal Motion
41

Laser
 up to 20,000 hours HDMI x2, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

2-Year Return for Repair Extension for Years 4-5 Whole Unit
Exchange Extension (4th & 5th Yr) Return for Repair

Warranty upgrade to WUE (Yr 1-3) Upgrade & Extend
warranty to 5-years of WUE

EPPPRJPQR2
 EPPPRJPQE2
 EPPPRJPQ3

 EPPPRJPQE5

$992
 $1,191
 $277

 $1,290

EB-PQ2010B V11HB02820 $19,965 $32,079
10,000 color
 10,000 white 4K UHD 1080p with 4K

Crystal Motion
41.4

Laser
up to 20,000 hours 12G-SDI, HDMI x2, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

2-Year Return for Repair Extension for Years 4-5 Whole Unit
Exchange Extension (4th & 5th Yr) Return for Repair

Warranty upgrade to WUE (Yr 1-3) Upgrade & Extend
warranty to 5-years of WUE

EPPPRJPQR2
 EPPPRJPQE2
 EPPPRJPQ3

 EPPPRJPQE5

$992
 $1,191
 $277

 $1,290

EB-PQ2010W V11HB02920 $19,965 $32,079
10,000 color
 10,000 white 4K UHD 1080p with 4K

Crystal Motion
41.4

Laser
up to 20,000 hours 12G-SDI, HDMI x2, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

2-Year Return for Repair Extension for Years 4-5 Whole Unit
Exchange Extension (4th & 5th Yr) Return for Repair

Warranty upgrade to WUE (Yr 1-3) Upgrade & Extend
warranty to 5-years of WUE

EPPPRJPQR2
 EPPPRJPQE2
 EPPPRJPQ3

 EPPPRJPQE5

$992
 $1,191
 $277

 $1,290

EB-PQ2213B V11HB03820 $23,777 $42,088
13,000 color
 13,000 white 4K UHD 1080p with 4K

Crystal Motion
63.4

Laser
up to 20,000 hours 12G-SDI, HDMI x2, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

2-Year Return for Repair Extension for Years 4-5 Whole Unit
Exchange Extension (4th & 5th Yr) Return for Repair

Warranty upgrade to WUE (Yr 1-3) Upgrade & Extend
warranty to 5-years of WUE

EPPPRJPQR2
 EPPPRJPQE2
 EPPPRJPQ3

 EPPPRJPQE5

$992
 $1,191
 $277

 $1,290

EB-PQ2216B V11HB04820 $33,400 $52,270
16,000 color
 16,000 white 4K UHD 1080p with 4K

Crystal Motion
64.3

Laser
up to 20,000 hours 12G-SDI, HDMI x2, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

2-Year Return for Repair Extension for Years 4-5 Whole Unit
Exchange Extension (4th & 5th Yr) Return for Repair

Warranty upgrade to WUE (Yr 1-3) Upgrade & Extend
warranty to 5-years of WUE

EPPPRJPQR2
 EPPPRJPQE2
 EPPPRJPQ3

 EPPPRJPQE5

$992
 $1,191
 $277

 $1,290

EB-PQ2216W V11HB04920 $33,400 $52,270
16,000 color
 16,000 white 4K UHD 1080p with 4K

Crystal Motion
64.3

Laser
up to 20,000 hours 12G-SDI, HDMI x2, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

2-Year Return for Repair Extension for Years 4-5 Whole Unit
Exchange Extension (4th & 5th Yr) Return for Repair

Warranty upgrade to WUE (Yr 1-3) Upgrade & Extend
warranty to 5-years of WUE

EPPPRJPQR2
 EPPPRJPQE2
 EPPPRJPQ3

 EPPPRJPQE5

$992
 $1,191
 $277

 $1,290

EB-PQ2220B V11HB05820 $46,509 $70,382
20,000 color
 20,000 white 4K UHD 1080p with 4K

Crystal Motion
64.3

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours 12G-SDI, HDMI x2, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

2-Year Return for Repair Extension for Years 4-5 Whole Unit
Exchange Extension (4th & 5th Yr) Return for Repair

Warranty upgrade to WUE (Yr 1-3) Upgrade & Extend
warranty to 5-years of WUE

EPPPRJPQR2
 EPPPRJPQE2
 EPPPRJPQ3

 EPPPRJPQE5

$992
 $1,191
 $277

 $1,290

Pro L30000UNL V11H944820 $70,595 $101,234
30,000 color
 30,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 141

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA, HDBaseT, 5-
BNC, 3G-SDI

N/A
Wired: RJ-45

 Wireless: Optional
Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -

 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5
(1 Yr) EPPEXPC1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPC2

$648
 $1,121

Pro L30002UNL V11H944920 $70,595 $101,234
30,000 color
 30,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 141

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA, HDBaseT, 5-
BNC, 3G-SDI

N/A
Wired: RJ-45

 Wireless: Optional
Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -

 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5
(1 Yr) EPPEXPC1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPC2

$648
 $1,121
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Model Name Product
Code

Brighter
Futures

Price

MAP 
Price Lumens On-Screen

Resolution
Native

 Resolution
Weight

(lbs)
Light Source Computer and Video

Interfaces
Ultra-Wide

Aspect Ratio
Wired Network

Capability
Service Plan Description Service Plan SKU Service Plan Price

Pro Series Projectors: the ultimate solutions in high brightness, and full functionality with interchangeable lenses. Ideal for lecture halls, auditoriums and other large spaces.

EB-PU1006W V11HA35920 $5,413 $8,065
6,000 color
 6,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 34

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

$219
 $307

EB-PU1007B V11HA34820 $6,161 $9,158
7,000 color
 7,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 35.9

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

$219
 $307

EB-PU1007W V11HA34920 $6,161 $9,158
7,000 color
 7,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 35.9

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

$219
 $307

EB-PU1008B V11HA33820 $7,602 $11,759
8,500 color
 8,500 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 36.2

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

$219
 $307

EB-PU1008W V11HA33920 $7,602 $11,759
8,500 color
 8,500 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 36.2

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

$219
 $307

EB-PU2010B V11HA52820 $11,744 $19,259
10,000 color
 10,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 37

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

$219
 $307

EB-PU2010W V11HA52920 $11,744 $19,259
10,000 color
 10,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 37

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

$219
 $307

EB-PU2113W V11HA65920 $13,542 $21,312
13,000 color
 13,000 white

1920 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 52.2

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-3) 
 Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-5)

(3 Yr) EPPPRJPU3
 (5 Yr) EPPPRJPUE5

$292
 $1,358

EB-PU2116W V11HA64920 $19,092 $29,970
16,000 color
 16,000 white

1922 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 53.5

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-3) 
 Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-5)

(3 Yr) EPPPRJPU3
 (5 Yr) EPPPRJPUE5

$292
 $1,358

EB-PU2120W V11HA63920 $32,474 $49,109
20,000 color
 20,000 white

1924 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 53.7

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

HDMI, DVI-D, VGA,
 HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-3) 
 Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-5)

(3 Yr) EPPPRJPU3
 (5 Yr) EPPPRJPUE5

$292
 $1,358

EB-PU2213B V11HA68820 $13,986 $21,956
13,000 color
 13,000 white

1921 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 53.4

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

3G-SDI, HDMI, DVI-D,
 VGA, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-3) 
 Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-5)

(3 Yr) EPPPRJPU3
 (5 Yr) EPPPRJPUE5

$292
 $1,358

EB-PU2216B V11HA67820 $19,647 $30,747
16,000 color
 16,000 white

1923 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 53.3

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

3G-SDI, HDMI, DVI-D,
 VGA, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-3) 
 Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-5)

(3 Yr) EPPPRJPU3
 (5 Yr) EPPPRJPUE5

$292
 $1,358

EB-PU2220B V11HA66820 $33,477 $50,660
20,000 color
 20,000 white

1925 x
 1200 x 2 WUXGA + 4KE 53.7

Laser 
 up to 20,000 hours

3G-SDI, HDMI, DVI-D,
 VGA, HDBaseT 21.9

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-3) 
 Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange - Upgrade (Yr 1-5)

(3 Yr) EPPPRJPU3
 (5 Yr) EPPPRJPUE5

$292
 $1,358
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Model Name Product Code
Brighter
Futures

Price

MAP 
Price Lumens On-Screen

Resolution
Native

 Resolution Weight (lbs) Light Source Lamp Part Number Computer and Video
Interfaces

Zoom
Ratio/Lens

Audio Network Capability
Wireless Display

Technologies
Service Plan Description Service Plan SKU Service Plan Price

Value priced ultra-short throw display with long life lamp 

PowerLite 685W V11H744520 $1,271 $1,621 3,500 color
 3,500 white

WXGA WXGA 12.6
Lamp, up to 5,000/

10,000 hours
V13H010L91

3x HDMI, 2x VGA, RS-232C,
Composite Video, C x 2 (HD-15),

USB-A, USB-B, RJ-45 LAN
01:01.6 16W Mono

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional

iProjection
Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -

 Extension for Yr 3, 4 and/or 5 

(1 Yr) EPPEXPA1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPA2
 (3 Yr) EPPEXPA3

$109
$164
$208

Model Name Product Code
Brighter
Futures

Price

MAP 
Price Lumens On-Screen

Resolution
Native

 Resolution Weight (lbs) Light Source Lamp Part Number Computer and Video
Interfaces

Zoom
Ratio/Lens

Audio Network Capability
Wireless Display

Technologies
Service Plan Description Service Plan SKU Service Plan Price

Value-priced classroom projectors with long lamp life, supporting a variety of resolutions including XGA, WXGA, and full HD

PowerLite E24 V11HB51020 $421 $421 3,600 color
 3,600 white

XGA XGA 6
Lamp, up to 6,000/

 12,000 hours
V13H010L97

HDMI, 2x VGA, RS-232C, Composite
Video, C x 2 (HD-15), USB-B,

Monitor/Audio Out

1:2
 Digital

5 W Mono
Wired: NA

 Wireless: NA
NA

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

PowerLite X49 V11H982020 $474 $498 3,600 color
 3,600 white XGA XGA 5.95

Lamp, up to 6,000/
 12,000 hours V13H010L97

HDMI, 2x VGA, RS-232C, Composite
Video, C x 2 (HD-15), USB-A, USB-B,

RJ-45 LAN, Monitor/Audio Out
01:01.2 5 W Mono

Wired: RJ-45
 Wireless: Optional iProjection

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 3, 4 and/or 5 

(1 Yr) EPPEXPA1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPA2
 (3 Yr) EPPEXPA3

PowerLite W49 V11H983020 $510 $654 3,800 color
 3,800 white WUXGA WUXGA 5.95

Lamp
 Up to 8,000/

 10,000/17,000
hours

V13H010L97

2x HDMI, 2x VGA, RS-232C,
Composite Video, C x 2 (HD-15),

USB-A, USB-B, RJ-45 LAN,
Monitor/Audio Out

01:01.2 5 W Mono
Wired: RJ-45

 Wireless: Optional iProjection
Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -

 Extension for Yr 3, 4 and/or 5 

(1 Yr) EPPEXPA1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPA2
 (3 Yr) EPPEXPA3

PowerLite 118 V11HA03020 $502 $568 3,800 color
 3,800 white XGA XGA 6.17

Lamp
 Up to 8,000/

 10,000/17,000
hours

V13H010L97

2x HDMI, 2x VGA, RS232C,
Composite Video, C x 2 (HD-15),

USB-A, USB-B, RJ-45 LAN,
Monitor/Audio Out

01:01.2
16 W

 Mono
Wired: RJ-45

 Wireless: Optional iProjection
Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -

 Extension for Yr 3, 4 and/or 5 

(1 Yr) EPPEXPA1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPA2
 (3 Yr) EPPEXPA3

PowerLite 119W V11H985020 $537 $671 4,000 color
 4,000 white WUXGA WUXGA 6.17

Lamp
 Up to 8,000/

 10,000/17,000
hours

V13H010L97

2x HDMI, 2x VGA, RS232C,
Composite Video, C x 2 (HD-15),

USB-A, USB-B, RJ-45 LAN,
Monitor/Audio Out

01:01.2
16 W

 Mono
Wired: RJ-45

 Wireless: Optional iProjection
Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -

 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPA1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPA2

PowerLite 982W V11H987020 $665 $943 4,200 color
 4,200 white WUXGA WUXGA 6.83

Lamp
 Up to 8,000/

 10,000/17,000
hours

V13H010L97

2x HDMI, 2x VGA, RS-232C,
Composite Video, C x 2 (HD-15),

USB-A, USB-B, RJ-45 LAN,
Monitor/Audio Out

01:01.6
16 W

 Mono
Wired: RJ-45

 Wireless: Optional iProjection
Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -

 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPA1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPA2

PowerLite 994F V11HB60020 $943 $1,238 4,100 color
 4,100 white 1080p 1080p 6.9

Lamp
 Up to 6,500/

 10,000/17,000
hours

V13H010L97

2x HDMI, 2x VGA, RS-232C,
Composite Video, C x 2 (HD-15),

USB-A, USB-B, RJ-45 LAN,
Monitor/Audio Out

1 -1.62
16 W

 Mono
Wired: RJ-45

 Wireless: Optional

iProjection
 Miracast
 Airplay

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

PowerLite 1288 V11H978120 $771 $950 4,000 color
 4,000 white 1080p 1080p 6.81

Lamp
 Up to 5,500/
 12,000 hours

V13H010L97 2 HDMI, USB-A, USB-B 01:01.6
16 W

 Mono
Wired: NA

 Wireless: Built-in

iProjection
 Miracast
 Airplay

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 3, 4 and/or 5 

(1 Yr) EPPEXPA1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPA2
 (3 Yr) EPPEXPA3

PowerLite 1290 V11HB59220 $787 $966 4,100 color
 4,100 white 1080p 1080p 6.9

Lamp
 Up to 5,500/
 12,000 hours

V13H010L97 2 HDMI, USB-A, USB-B 1 -1.62
16 W

 Mono
Wired: NA

 Wireless: Built-in

iProjection
 Miracast
 Airplay

Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -
 Extension for Yr 4 and/or 5

(1 Yr) EPPEXPF1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPF2

Model Name Product Code
Brighter
Futures

Price

MAP 
Price Lumens On-Screen

Resolution
Native

 Resolution Weight (lbs) Light Source Lamp Part Number Computer and Video
Interfaces

Zoom
Ratio/Lens

Audio Network Capability
Wireless Display

Technologies Service Plan Description Service Plan SKU Service Plan Price

Mobile Projectors - ready to go anywhere with a thin, lightweight design, automatic keystone correction, and built-in wireless capabilities.

PowerLite 1785W V11H793020 $908 $1,049 3,200 color
 3,200 white WXGA WXGA 3.9

Lamp, up to 4,000/
 7,000 hours V13H010L94

HDMI w/MHL, VGA, Com, C x 1 (HD-
15), USB

01:01.2
1 W

 Mono
Wired: RJ-45

 Wireless: Built-in iProjection
Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -

 Extension for Yr 3, 4 and/or 5 

(1 Yr) EPPEXPA1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPA2
 (3 Yr) EPPEXPA3

PowerLite 1795F V11H796020 $990 $1,166 3,200 color
 3,200 white 1080p 1080p 3.9

Lamp, up to 4,000/
 7,000 hours V13H010L94

HDMI w/MHL, VGA, Com, C x 1 (HD-
15), USB

01:01.2
1 W

 Mono
Wired: RJ-45

 Wireless: Built-in iProjection
Next Bus. Day Whole Unit Exchange -

 Extension for Yr 3, 4 and/or 5 

(1 Yr) EPPEXPA1
 (2 Yr) EPPEXPA2
 (3 Yr) EPPEXPA3
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$109
$164
$208

$109
$164
$208

$109
$164
$208

$109
$164
$208

$109
$164
$208

$109
$164
$208

$109
$164

$219
$307

$109
$164

$219
$307

$219
$307



MONTHY LINE GUIDE 

Education: US Product Pricing: Accessories 

Product Description Br Brighter Futures 
Price

MAP Price Product Code Product Description Brighter Futures 
Price

Product Code

ELPFT01 Interactive Touch Module (for BrightLink 760Wi, 770Fi, 1480Fi) $221 $221 V12H007A23 Document Camera (DC-07) $199 V12H759020

Finger Touch Bracket (supports mounting of Interactive Touch Module above whiteboards) $55 $55 V12HA05A09 Document Camera (DC-13) $443 V12H757020

BrightLink Interactive Pen A Orange (BrightLink 436Wi/536Wi, BrightLink 470W/480W, 500/600/700/1400 series) $44 $44 V12H773010 Document Camera (DC-21) $488 V12H758020

BrightLink Interactive Pen B Blue (BrightLink 436Wi/536Wi, BrightLink 470W/480W, 500/600/700/1400 series) $44 $44 V12H774010

Replacement Pen Tips (hard/teflon) for pens included with BrightLink 600, 700, 1400 series $19 $19 V12H775010 Product Description Brighter Futures 
Price

Product Code

Replacement Pen Tips (soft/felt) for pens included with BrightLink 600, 700, 1400 series $19 $19 V12H776010 ELPEC01 PixAlign Camera $565 V12HA46010

Replacement Pen Tips - (hard/teflon) for pens included with BrightLink 400 series and 500 series projectors $12 $12 V12H668010 ELPAP10 Wireless LAN Module (for projector model compatiblity, see individual spec sheets) $134 V12H731P02

100" whiteboard for projection and dry-erase (16:10) (for BrightLink 760Wi) $887 $987 V12H831000 ELPAP11 Wireless LAN Module (for projector model compatiblity, see individual spec sheets) $134 V12H005A02

100" whiteboard for projection and dry-erase (16:9) (for BrightLink 770Fi, 1480Fi, 1485Fi) $887 $987 V12H006A02 ELPKS70 Soft Carrying Case (PowerLite 1288, 992F, 118, 119W, 982W, W49, X49, E20) $28 V12H001K70

ELPHD02 HDBaseT Transmitter/Control Pad $332 V12H007A14

Product Description Brighter Futures 
Price

MAP Price Product Code ELPSP02 Active Speakers $144 V12H467020

ELPMB59 Projector Stacking and Rigging Frame $2,822 $4,151 V12H996A01 ELPSP10 PixiePlus™ Projector Controller $274 ELPSP10

ELPMB67 Adjustable Ceiling Mount $352 $352 V12HA54010 PowerLite Pilot 3R Connection and Control Box $221 V12HB11020

ELPFP15 Suspension Adapter for ELPMB67 Ceiling Mount $187 $187 V12HA55010 ELPCS01 Mobile Projector Cart (for PowerLite 810E, 815E) $1,997 V12HB45020

ELPMB68 Ceiling Mount with Precision Adjust (PowerLite L, EB-PU, and EB-PQ Series) $439 $439 V12H006AE0 ELPCS01 Mobile Projector Cart Bundle (with PowerLite 810E) $5,105 V12HB450201E

ELPMB76 Projector Stacking Frame Alfa (EB-PU and EB-PQ Series, up to 10K lumens) $1,244 $1,244 V12H006AN0 ELPCS01 Mobile Projector Cart Bundle (with PowerLite 815E) $5,105 V12HB450205E

ELPMB84 Projector Stacking Frame Beta (EB-PU and EB-PQ Series, 13K lumens and up) $1,388 $1,388 V12H006AW0

ELPMB77 Tilt Mounting Plate Adapter (EB-PU and EB-PQ series) $1,344 $1,344 V12H006AP0

Replacement Filter for PowerLite L Series Projectors / L69X, L79X, L89X $55 V13H134AF0
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Product Description Brighter Futures 
Price

MAP Price Product Code Product Description Model Number
Throw Ratio 

 (WUXGA / WXGA)
Brighter Futures 

Price
Product Code

ELPMBPJG Universal Projector Ceiling Mount Kit (extension column available) $102 $189 V12H808001 Ultra Short-Throw Lens ELPLX01S 0.35:1 $6,326 V12H004X0A

ELPMBC02 9–12" Adjustable Extension Column $64 $86 V12H810001 Ultra Short-Throw Lens (Lens in white) ELPLX01WS 0.35:1 $6,326 V12H004Y0A

ELPMBC03 6" Fixed Extension Column $22 $35 V12H811001 Ultra Short-Throw Lens ELPLX02S 0.35:1 contact dealer V12H004X0B

ELPMBC04 3" Fixed Extension Column $16 $24 V12H812001 Ultra Short-Throw Lens (Lens in white) ELPLX02WS 0.35:1 contact dealer V12H004Y0B

ELPMB75 Extreme Short Throw Wall Mount (for Powerlite 810E; White only) $199 $199 V12HB12010 Short-Throw Lens #1 ELPLU03S 0.65 to 0.78 / 0.48 to 0.57 $2,961 V12H004UA3

ELPMB62 Ultra-Short Throw Wall Mount (for BrightLink 760Wi, 770Fi, 1480Fi, 1485Fi, PowerLite 685W, 760W, 770F, 800F) $127 $127 V12HA06A05 Short-Throw Lens #2 ELPLU04 0.87 to 1.06 / 0.64 to 0.78 $2,691 V12H004U04

ELPMB64 Short-Throw Wall Mount (for PowerLite L210SW, L210SF) $174 $174 V12HA39010 Wide-Throw Lens #1 ELPLW05 1.04 to 1.46 / 0.76 to 1.07 $1,652 V12H004W05

Table Mount (for BrightLink 760Wi, 770Fi) $173 $243 V12H516020 Wide-Throw Lens #2 ELPLW06 1.63 to 2.22 / 1.19 to 1.63 $2,602 V12H004W06

Adapter Plate for SMART UF55, 65, 70, 75 Series Mounts
(supports Powerlite 760W and 770F installations on SMART Technologies projector mounts) $117 $151 V12H870001 Wide-Throw Lens #3 ELPLW08 1.18 to 1.66 / 0.86 to 1.21 $8,970 V12H004W08

ELPMBP04 SpeedConnect Above Tile Suspended Ceiling Kit $103 $135 V12H804001 Middle-Throw Lens #1 ELPLM08 1.44 to 2.32 / NA $407 V12H004M08

ELPMBP05 Suspended Ceiling Tile Replacement Kit $116 $151 V12H805001 Middle-Throw Lens #2 ELPLM15 2.16 to 3.48 / 1.58 to 2.56 $1,263 V12H004M0F

ELPMBP06 SpeedConnect Suspended Ceiling Tile Replacement Kit $140 $187 V12H806001 Middle-Throw Lens #3 ELPLM10 3.33 to 5.06 / 2.43 to 3.71 $1,637 V12H004M0A

ELPMBPRH Custom Micro-Adjustable Projector Mount $145 $198 V12H809001 Middle-Throw Lens #4 ELPLM11 4.86 to 7.39 / 3.54 to 5.41 $1,637 V12H004M0B

ELPMB60B Ceiling Mount/Floor Stand (Black) (PowerLite L265F) $164 $164 V12H963110 Long-Throw Lens ELPLL08 7.22 to 10.12 / 5.28 to 7.42 $2,602 V12H004L08

ELPMB60W Ceiling Mount/Floor Stand (White) (PowerLite L210W, L260F) $123 $128 V12H963210

ELPMB22 Ceiling Mount (PowerLite 810E, 815E, L520, L530, L630, L700 series) $221 $221 V12H003B22

ELPMB30 Low Profile Ceiling Mount (PowerLite 810E, 815E, L520, L530, L630, L700 series) $177 $177 V12H526040

ELPMB61B Lighting Track Mount (Black) (PowerLite L265F) $295 $295 V12H964120

ELPMB61W Lighting Track Mount (White) (PowerLite L210W, L260F) $295 $295 V12H964220

LightScene Floor Mount (White) (EV 100 /110) $174 $174 V12H888W10

LightScene Floor Mount (Black) (EV 105 /115) $174 $174 V12H888B10

LightScene Lighting Track Mount (White) (EV 110) $407 $407 V12HA32020

LightScene Lighting Track Mount (Black) (EV 115) $407 $407 V12HA32120
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Product Description Brighter Futures Price Model Number Product Description Brighter Futures Price Model Number

1-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange (Years 3-5), PowerLite Series Below Model 20001 $83 EPPEXPA1 5-Year Next Business Day Upgrade (Years 1-3) and Extension (Years 4-5), EB-PU2113W, EB-PU2116W, EB-PU2213B, EB-PU2216B3 $1,358 EPPPRJPUE5

2-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange (Years 3-5), PowerLite Series Below Model 20001 $142 EPPEXPA2 5-Year Next Business Day Upgrade (Years 1-3) and Extension (Years 4-5), EB-PU2120W, EB-PU2220B3 $3,134 EPPPRJPU20E5

3-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange (Years 3-5), PowerLite Series Below Model 20001 $208 EPPEXPA3 2-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange (Years 4-5), EB-PU2113W, EB-PU2116W, EB-PU2213B, EB-PU2216B $1,253 EPPPRJPUE2

3-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange (Years 3-5), PowerLite Series Model 2000 and above $263 EPPEXPB3 2-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange (Years 4-5), EB-PU2120W, EB-PU2220B $3,020 EPPPRJPU20E2

1-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange (Year 4 or 5), EB-PU1000/2000 $648 EPPEXPC1 2-Year Return for Repair Extension (Years 4-5), EB-PU2113W, EB-PU2116W, EB-PU2213B, EB-PU2216B $1,044 EPPPRJPUR2

2-Year Return for Repair Extension (Years 4-5), EB-PU2120W, EB-PU2220B $2,131 EPPPRJPU20R21-Year Return for Repair Extension (Years 4 or 5), Pro L30000UNL $2,288 EPPEXPD1

Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange, 2 year – Document Camera, All Document Cameras $33 EPPELPDC102-Year Return for Repair Extension (Years 4-5), Pro L30000UNL $4,290 EPPEXPD2

1-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange, DC-07 $18 EPPDCAE11-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange, PowerLite L Series, LightScene® Series2 $153 EPPEXPE1

3-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange, DC-07 $55 EPPDCAE32-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange, PowerLite L Series, LightScene® Series2 $252 EPPEXPE2

1-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange, DC-13, DC-21 $44 EPPDCBE11-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange (Years 4 or 5), BrightLink®, PowerLite 700 and 800 Series $219 EPPEXPF1

3-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange, DC-13, DC-21 $132 EPPDCBE32-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange (Years 4-5), BrightLink®, PowerLite 700 and 800 Series $307 EPPEXPF2

1-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange, DC-30 $55 EPPDCCE13-Year Shipping Upgrade to Next Business Day (Years 1-3), EB-PU2100/2200 $292 EPPPRJPU3

3-Year Next Business Day Whole Unit Exchange, DC-30 $165 EPPDCCE3
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Pricing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.  Please confirm all information with your dedicated Epson Account Manager. 

EPSON, the 3LCD logo, Expression, Instant Off, LightScene, Perfection, PowerLite, PrecisionCore, ReadyScan, SureColor, SureLab, UltraChrome and WorkForce are registered trademarks and Epson Connect, Epson iProjection and ScanWay are trademarks of Seiko Epson Corporation. Brighter Futures and BrightLink are registered trademarks and Epson Preferred, Pilot 
and PixAlign are trademarks of Epson America, Inc. iPad, iPhone and Mac are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Android, Chromebook and Google Workspace are registered trademarks and Google Chrome, Google Docs, Google Drive, Google Sheets and Google Slides are trademarks of Google LLC. Excel, Office 365, SharePoint and 
Windows are trademarks of the Microsoft group of companies. Miracast®, Wi-Fi® and Wi-Fi Direct® are registered trademarks and Wi-Fi CERTIFIED™ is a trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance®. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. 

Copyright 2025 Epson America, Inc. 
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